Uitslag

Wedvlucht

Samenspel Regio 1 Hilversum en Omstreken

J31 Niergnies Vliegveld 03-08-2024

Weer:
PLC VPI
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Naam

. en H. Calis
.J.A de Klerk
Kaars

. Elbers

-H. van Zuijlen
. Joffer

Robin Rigter
Thiel-Mols-Bos.
G.J.A de Klerk
G.J.A de Klerk

ITTHITO®

Hans Nielen

G. en H. Calis
G. en H. Calis
G. en H. Calis
G. en H. Calis
F.A_B.M. Rigter
G. en H. Calis
G. en H. Calis
R.H. van Zuijlen
L.J. Vos

Theebe de Gooijer

H Kaars

H Kaars

Ferry de Kok

R Vos

T. van de Ziel

T. van de Ziel

K. Kuijer & Dochter
G.J.A de Klerk

G. en H. Calis
Gerrit Kloosterman
R.H. van Zuijlen

G. en H. Calis

J.Th de Haan

Hans Nielen

Hans Nielen

Herman Boesten
Vermeulen-Vermeulen
Kaars

-H. van Zuijlen
Kaars

Kaars

. Elbers

-H. van Zuijlen
-H. van Zuijlen
Jan Reichholdt
G.J.A de Klerk

T. van de Ziel
G.J.A de Klerk

H Kaars

G.J.A de Klerk
Herman Boesten

R.H. van Zuijlen
Hans Nielen

T. van de Ziel

H. Joffer

G. en H. Calis

T. van de Ziel
R
A

VDOV-HITITXOI

-H. van Zuijlen
d Brandsen

Los:12.50
Woonplaats Ver
Bussum 1139
Almere 1128
Almere 1254
Zeewolde 1128
Almere 1254
Lelystad 0506
Eemnes 1128
Huizen 1128
Almere 1128
Almere 1128
Loenen A/D V 1101
Bussum 1139
Bussum 1139
Bussum 1139
Bussum 1139
Eemnes 1128
Bussum 1139
Bussum 1139
Almere 1254
Blaricum 1128
Hilversum 1101
Almere 1254
Almere 1254
Almere 0506
Almere 1101
Lelystad 0506
Lelystad 0506
Eemnes 1128
Almere 1128
Bussum 1139
Bussum 1115
Almere 1254
Bussum 1139
Almere 1254
Loenen A/D V 1101
Loenen A/D V 1101
Muiderberg 1101
Lelystad 0506
Almere 1254
Almere 1254
Almere 1254
Almere 1254
Zeewolde 1128
Almere 1254
Almere 1254
Kortenhoef 1101
Almere 1128
Lelystad 0506
Almere 1128
Almere 1254
Almere 1128
Muiderberg 1101
Almere 1254
Loenen A/D V 1101
Lelystad 0506
Lelystad 0506
Bussum 1139
Lelystad 0506
Almere 1254
Kortenhoef 1101

J31 Niergnies

Deelnemers:40

Afstand

273,060
287,283
282,168
290,380
280,278
307,709
273,500
277,552

2

3
261,511

2

3

4

5
277,006

6

7

2
274,991
266,265

2

3
283,911
282,868
303,220

2
272,700

4

8
272,139

3

9
281,468

2

3
275,539
306,250

ODUINO U A D

266,852

[y
WUIONDANNN~NOWO

267,203

AD/AP

37/16
32/12
37/14
14/7
58/22
1074
22/6
25/4

Pagina 1

Duiven:634

Get

35
10
37

Ring

4-8296982
4-8291412
4-8312880
4-8035177
4-7006081
4-8111569V
4-8291609
4-8291769V
4-8291434
4-8291413
4-8283816V
4-8296938
4-8296904
4-8296919
4-8296946
4-8292353
4-8296925
4-8296984
4-8276106
4-8292317
4-8284022
4-8312866
4-8312849
4-8112361
4-8284119
4-8113482
4-8113489
4-8292045
4-8291447
4-8296898
4-8289489
4-8284116
4-8296922
4-7006050
4-8283813V
4-8283820
4-8284684V
4-8113218
4-8273978
4-8313474
4-8312856
4-8312844
4-8292383
4-8276127
4-8313471
4-8283969
4-8291423
4-8113490
4-8291472
4-8273971
4-8291449
4-8284643
4-7006072
4-8283827V
4-8113494
4-8111558V
4-8296884
4-8113486
4-7006059
4-8283935

Snelheid

1539,810
1538,067
1514,320
1511,349
1509, 305
1506 ,285
1506 ,057
1504,213
1500,575
1498,488
1496,485
1495,126
1494 ,990
1494,717
1493,355
1491,109
1487,794
1486,310
1485,703
1485,619
1484 ,333
1482,625
1482,235
1481,660
1481,250
1480,805
1480,203
1478,580
1476,791
1475,069
1473,398
1472,820
1472 ,285
1471,085
1468,336
1467,924
1466,154
1461,243
1459,994
1459,273
1458,988
1458,234
1458,220
1458,135
1457,124
1456 ,352
1453,994
1453,826
1452,891
1449,246
1448,739
1446,906
1446,845
1446,409
1445,968
1445 ,886
1445,781
1445,739
1445,352
1438,013

Punten

1000,0
993,7
987.,4
981,1
974,8
968,6
962,3
956,0
949,7
943.,4
937,1
930,8
924,5
918,2
911,9
905,7
899,4
893,1
886,8
880,5
874,2
867,9
861,6
855,3
849,1
842,8
836,5
830,2
823,9
817,6
811,3
805,0
798,7
792,5
786,2
779,9
773,6
767,3
761,0
754,7
748,4
742,1
735,8
729,6
723,3
717,0
710,7
704,4
698,1
691,8
685,5
679,2
673,0
666,7
660,4
654,1
647,8
641,5
635,2
628,9



J31 Niergnies Vliegveld 03-08-2024

Weer:

PLC VPI

117
118
119
120

134

95
155
120

98

148
107
129
149
111
127
114
113

110
116

151
139
147

126
142

Naam

Ton Stenekes
R.H. van Zuijlen
R.H. van Zuijlen
G. en H. Calis
R.H. van Zuijlen
L.J. Vos

G.J.A de Klerk
G.J.A de Klerk
Robin Rigter
Robin Rigter

H. Joffer

R.H. van Zuijlen
R.H. van Zuijlen
R.H. van Zuijlen
Pieter Goedemans
Ad Brandsen

G. en H. Calis

H Kaars

Vermeulen-Vermeulen
Vermeulen-Vermeulen

Jan Reichholdt
Enrico Koene
R.H. van Zuijlen
R.H. van Zuijlen
T. Elbers
Thiel-Mols-Bos.
. en H. Calis
.Th de Haan

. Joffer

.J.A de Klerk

. Gooijert
Kaars

Comb. Pouw
Willem van Dam
Willem van Dam

TOOIGW®

H. van der Hulst Jr.

Herman Boesten
Herman Boesten

Gerrit Kloosterman

T. van de Ziel
Thiel-Mols-Bos.
Ad Brandsen

K. Kuijer & Dochter

Hans Nielen
Robin Rigter
T. Elbers

T. van de Ziel

Grol-La Brijn-Simion

G.J.A de Klerk

Grol-La Brijn-Simion
K. Kuijer & Dochter

G. en H. Calis
T. Elbers

Robin Rigter
Iraj Ramhormozi
G.J.A de Klerk
Jan Reichholdt

R Vos

R.H. van Zuijlen

H. van der Hulst Jr.

Los:12.50
Woonplaats Ver
Almere 0506
Almere 1254
Almere 1254
Bussum 1139
Almere 1254
Blaricum 1128
Almere 1128
Almere 1128
Eemnes 1128
Eemnes 1128
Lelystad 0506
Almere 1254
Almere 1254
Almere 1254
Kortenhoef 1101
Kortenhoef 1101
Bussum 1139
Almere 1254
Lelystad 0506
Lelystad 0506
Kortenhoef 1101
Hilversumse 1101
Almere 1254
Almere 1254
Zeewolde 1128
Huizen 1128
Bussum 1139
Almere 1254
Lelystad 0506
Almere 1128
Lelystad 0506
Almere 1254
Nederhorst D 1101
Almere 0506
Almere 0506
Huizen 1115
Muiderberg 1101
Muiderberg 1101
Bussum 1115
Lelystad 0506
Huizen 1128
Kortenhoef 1101
Eemnes 1128
Loenen A/D V 1101
Eemnes 1128
Zeewolde 1128
Lelystad 0506
Laren 1128
Almere 1128
Laren 1128
Eemnes 1128
Bussum 1139
Zeewolde 1128
Eemnes 1128
Almere 0506
Almere 1128
Kortenhoef 1101
Almere 1101
Almere 1254
Huizen 1115

J31 Niergnies

Deelnemers:40

Duiven:634

Afstand AD/AP Get

288,958
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270,803

15

16

3

2

13

2

4

10
305,542

9
267,127
288,958

2
276,743
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288,958
12

17
2

6/1
58
58
37
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Ring

4-8285075
4-8312998
4-8273957
4-8296940
4-8313000
4-8291000
4-8291406
4-8291417
4-8291625
4-8291614
4-8111547V
4-7006083
4-8273974
4-8275278
4-8284708
4-8284292
4-8296962
4-8275269
4-8113217
4-8113182
4-8283905
4-8284396V
4-7006073
4-7006084
4-8292388
4-8291771V
4-8296951
4-8271159
4-8111532V
4-8291452
4-6132546
4-8312864
4-8284390
4-8285217
4-8285206
4-8297749
4-8284672
4-8284668V
4-7005890
4-8113499
4-8291740V
4-8284702
4-8615927
4-8283832
4-8291628
4-8292380
4-8113488
4-8292221
4-8291432
4-8298067
4-8291355
4-8296892
4-8035178
4-8291612
4-8313336
4-8291444
4-8283948
4-8284140
4-8313465
4-8297752

Snelheid

1436,528
1435,971
1435,727
1434,515
1432,791
1431,983
1430,939
1430,583
1430,065
1429,816
1429,320
1427,683
1427 ,560
1427 ,560
1427,015
1425,736
1424,784
1424,732
1423,766
1422 ,994
1421,065
1418,685
1418,410
1418,291
1414,879
1414,640
1414 ,207
1413,818
1413,345
1409,526
1409,217
1407,908
1407 ,658
1407,376
1406,576
1404,785
1403,902
1403,425
1402,645
1402,172
1402,134
1401,923
1400,374
1400,075
1400,050
1399,986
1399,045
1397,070
1395,942
1393,741
1393,101
1392,807
1392,601
1392,448
1389,331
1388,520
1386,486
1385,708
1385,343
1384,752

Punten

622,6
616,4
610,1
603,8
597,5
591,2
584,9
578,6
572,3
566,0
559,7
553,5
547,2
540,9
534,6
528,3
522,0
515,7
509,4
503,1
496,9
490,6
484,3
478,0
471,7
465,4
459,1
452,8
446,5
440,3
434,0
427,7
421,4
415,1
408,8
402,5
396,2
389,9
383,6
377,4
371,1
364,8
358,5
352,2
345,9
339,6
333,3
327,0
320,8
314,5
308,2
301,9
295,6
289,3
283,0
276,7
270,4
264,2
257,9
251,6



J31 Niergnies Vliegveld 03-08-2024

Weer:

PLC VPI

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159

123
124
143
128
132
136
133
158
150
135
141
144
152
140

156

146

159

153

157

Naam

L.J. Vos

Theebe de Gooijer
L.J. Vos

L.J. Vos
Vermeulen-Vermeulen
R.H. van Zuijlen
Hans Nielen

R.H. van Zuijlen
Thiel-Mols-Bos.
Frank Mooij

Ferry de Kok

Hans Nielen

Frank Mooij

H Kaars

H Kaars

R.H. van Zuijlen
K.J. Vos Jeugdlid
F> Daatzelaar

T. Elbers

T. Elbers

H Kaars

H. van der Hulst Jr.

Vermeulen-Vermeulen
R.H. van Zuijlen
Enrico Koene

R.H. van Zuijlen
Robin Rigter
Gerrit Kloosterman
Ad Brandsen

Frank Mooij

G. en H. Calis
K.J. Vos Jeugdlid
G. en H. Calis
J.Th de Haan
Willem van Dam

H Kaars

H Kaars

Hans Nielen

Ad Brandsen

Los:12.50
Woonplaats Ver
Blaricum 1128
Hilversum 1101
Blaricum 1128
Blaricum 1128
Lelystad 0506
Almere 1254
Loenen A/D V 1101
Almere 1254
Huizen 1128
Loenen A/D V 1101
Almere 0506
Loenen A/D V 1101
Loenen A/D V 1101
Almere 1254
Almere 1254
Almere 1254
Almere 1101
Bussum 1115
Zeewolde 1128
Zeewolde 1128
Almere 1254
Huizen 1115
Lelystad 0506
Almere 1254
Hilversumse 1101
Almere 1254
Eemnes 1128
Bussum 1115
Kortenhoef 1101
Loenen A/D V 1101
Bussum 1139
Almere 1101
Bussum 1139
Almere 1254
Almere 0506
Almere 1254
Almere 1254
Loenen A/D V 1101
Kortenhoef 1101

J31 Niergnies

Deelnemers:40

Duiven:634

Afstand AD/AP Get Ring

=
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OO, LANDW

261,464

2

7

2

10

11

20
282,868
272,006

6

7

12

3

5

21

2

22

6

3

4

3

15

2

16

3

3

13

14

8

5

13
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4-8292310
4-8284881
4-8292314
4-8292312
4-8113198
4-8274070
4-8283817
4-8313490
4-8290264
4-8284982
4-8112357
4-8283810
4-8284966
4-8312843
4-8312846
4-8297739
4-8284161
4-8290553
4-8292379
4-8292392
4-8312877
4-8297754
4-8113186
4-7006069
4-8285424V
4-8297738
4-8291629
4-8289485
4-8283931
4-8285000
4-8296948
4-8284152
4-8296957
4-8313504
4-8285240
4-8312879
4-8312862
4-8289620
4-8146065

Tijd

16.08.47
16.02.34
16.08.54
16.08.55
16.31.51
16.13.09
15.59.40
16.13.20
16.11.26
15.59.51
16.16.09
15.59.57
16.00.13
16.15.25
16.15.32
16.14.17
16.16.15
16.08.23
16.21.48
16.21.49
16.15.53
16.12.09
16.33.49
16.15.09
16.08.34
16.16.01
16.11.22
16.10.47
16.07.40
16.03.35
16.12.12
16.19.28
16.12.16
16.18.46
16.24.44
16.19.43
16.19.46
16.04.26
16.08.43

Snelheid

1383,358
1382,714
1382,547
1382,431
1380,342
1379,660
1378,791
1378,416
1377,886
1377,216
1377,205
1376,735
1374,560
1373,638
1372,859
1372,006
1371,376
1371,114
1371,011
1370,905
1370,525
1368,996
1368,213
1366,210
1363,791
1360,461
1358,219
1355,376
1351,689
1350,656
1350,445
1350,318
1349,999
1348,240
1345,658
1345,474
1345,153
1344 ,989
1344 ,547

Punten

245,3
239,0
232,7
226,4
220,1
213,8
207,5
201,3
195,0
188,7
182,4
176,1
169,8
163,5
157,2
150,9
144,7
138,4
132,1
125,8
119,5
113,2
106,9
100,6
94,3
88,1
81,8
75,5
69,2
62,9
56,6
50,3
44,0
37,7
31,4
25,2
18,9
12,6
6,3



Samenspel Regio 1 Hilversum en Omstreken

Stand Jong
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Kampioenschap Onaangewezen

Naam

G. en H. Calis
Robin Rigter

G.J.A de Klerk

H. Joffer

T. Elbers

H Kaars

R.H. van Zuijlen

R Vos

Hans Nielen

Herman Boesten

T. van de Ziel
Thiel-Mols-Bos.
F.A_B.M. Rigter

Jan Reichholdt

Ad Brandsen

Ton Stenekes

Comb. Pouw

J.Th de Haan

Theebe de Gooijer
Frank Mooij

Ferry de Kok

K.J. Vos Jeugdlid
H. van der Hulst Jr.
F.D. v.d. Brink

Jan van Eden

Enrico Koene

K. Kuijer & Dochter
Willem van Dam

L.J. Vos

J. Nagel.

Fam. Amechtal

Jan Lamers

Grol-La Brijn-Simion
Vermeulen-Vermeulen
Gerrit Kloosterman
Iraj Ramhormozi
J.A. Langeweg
D.Heiwegen & Dochter
G. Gooijert

J.M. van de Weert
S.J. van Bentum
Frank Dietvorst
Bram van Huisstede
Nobre Canha & Zoon
R. Schoolenaar
Comb.Langhorst
E.J.M. van den Brink
De Graaff & Bisschop
Pieter Goedemans

A. Loerakker

H. Klein & Dochter
F> Daatzelaar
Andries Baar

R. Schuur

F.R.H. Guerain

Totpnt

2911.
2892.
2890.
2810.
2786.
2721.
2698.
2691.
2631.
2601.
2590.
2584.
2575.
2392.
2289.
2283.
2162.
2113.
2094.
2041.
2018.
2002.
1971.
1789.
1648.
1647.
1642.
1583.
1534.
1513.
1507.
1457.
1451.
1421.
1380.
1366.
1045.
943.
840.
839.
837.
832.
734.
721.
687.
681.
667.
628.
534.
490.
446.
278.
245.
105.
2.
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Stand Jong na J31

Kampioenschap Aangewezen

Naam

G. en H. Calis
G.J.A de Klerk

T. van de Ziel

T. Elbers

Frank Mooij

H. Joffer

Hans Nielen

K.J. Vos Jeugdlid
K. Kuijer & Dochter
F.D. v.d. Brink
Herman Boesten

L.J. Vos

Ferry de Kok

R.H. van Zuijlen

R Vos

Robin Rigter

J.Th de Haan

J. Nagel.

Jan Reichholdt

Fam. Amechtal
Grol-La Brijn-Simion
Bram van Huisstede
H. van der Hulst Jr.
R. Schoolenaar
Comb.Langhorst
Enrico Koene

Ton Stenekes
Vermeulen-Vermeulen
A. Loerakker
Willem van Dam
F_.A.B.M. Rigter

Ad Brandsen

G. Gooijert

Pagina 1

Totpnt

2478.3
2423.0
2380.5
1881.1
1786.7
1746.9
1610.5
1427.2
1387.4
1385.6
1315.6
1226.4
1123.3
1046.1
938.4
933.5
910.1
803.0
798.5
790.6
748.2
734.0
704.8
687.2
681.3
626.4
623.1
503.1
490.8
415.1
379.3
252.3
179.5



Stand Duifkampioenschap Jong na J31

Samenspel Regio 1 Hilversum en Omstreken

Stand Jong
Duifkampioenschap

Plc Naam Ringnr Pr  Punten

1 G. en H. Calis 4-8296984 3 2624.9

2 T. van de Ziel 4-8113489 3 2471.0

3 G. en H. Calis 4-8296904 3 2432.2

4 T. Elbers 4-8035177 3 2403.2

5 G.J.A de Klerk 4-8291447 3 2297 .4

6 H. Joffer 4-8111569 V. 3 2281.4

7 T. van de Ziel 4-8113490 3 2153.9

8 Robin Rigter 4-8291628 3 2074.1

9 T. Elbers 4-8292388 3 2056.9
10 H Kaars 4-8312849 3 2018.4
11 G.J.A de Klerk 4-8291412 3 2004.3
12 G. en H. Calis 4-8296982 2 2000.0
13 R.H. van Zuijlen 4-8284116 3 1901.8
14 G. en H. Calis 4-8296946 2 1886.3
15 G.J.A de Klerk 4-8291413 3 1884.8
16 T. Elbers 4-8292379 3 1863.9
17 G. en H. Calis 4-8296925 2 1844.5
18 Robin Rigter 4-8291609 2 1841.4
19 G. en H. Calis 4-8296938 2 1828.2
20 Robin Rigter 4-8291615 2 1821.4
21 Robin Rigter 4-8291618 2 1809.0
22 Frank Mooij 4-8284987 2 1784.3
23 G. en H. Calis 4-8296922 2 1780.4
24 Ferry de Kok 4-8112361 2 1769.1
25 Herman Boesten 4-8284643 3 1736.9
26 H Kaars 4-8275269 3 1733.6
27 Hans Nielen 4-8283816 V 2 1713.7
28 Herman Boesten 4-8284680 V 2 1678.1
29 R.H. van Zuijlen 4-8276106 3 1659.8
30 F.D. v.d. Brink 4-8111147 2 1636.8
31 Theebe de Gooijer 4-8284022 2 1628.8
32 G. en H. Calis 4-8296884 2 1603.8
33 Ad Brandsen 4-8283935 2 1596.9
34 G. en H. Calis 4-8296936 2 1583.9
35 H Kaars 4-8312883 2 1573.3
36 K.J. Vos Jeugdlid 4-8284169 2 1572.5
37 G.J.A de Klerk 4-8291449 3 1565.9
38 H Kaars 4-8312877 3 1562.7
39 K.J. Vos Jeugdlid 4-8284161 3 1557.3
40 Robin Rigter 4-8292321 2 1555.6
41 H Kaars 4-8312880 2 1551.4
42 T. van de Ziel 4-8113486 2 1528.2
43 R.H. van Zuijlen 4-7006059 2 1524 .4
44 H Kaars 4-8312844 2 1513.0
45 Robin Rigter 4-8291604 2 1501.6
46 H Kaars 4-8312866 2 1493.5
47 R Vos 4-8284135 2 1459.1
48 Herman Boesten 4-8284684 V 2 1455.9
49 H Kaars 4-8312856 2 1455.4
50 H Kaars 4-8313479 2 1443.9
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